Name

Simon Brown

Colin Crane

Emma Hollis

Brown

Balbir Singh Ram

Rosalind Goldson

Sadia Soni

Peter Crowe

Jane Manning

Position

Headteacher

Community

Community/Chair

Parent

Community/Vice
Chair

Community

Community

Staff

Bosworth Academy Governor Information 2023-24

Date Appointed

01.09.2020

06.12.2020

16.09.2021

05.07.2018

20.09.2020

16.09.2021

24.11.2022

19.09.2023

Appointed by

Ex-officio by virtue of

office as
Headteacher

GB/Board

GB/Board

Parental election

GB/Board

GB/Board

GB/Board

Staff election

Areas of
responsibility

Headteacher

Safeguarding/support
spoke

Learning

Leadership spoke-
focus on student and
staff wellbeing

SEND/support spoke

Support spoke- pupil
premium and reading

Leadership spoke-
focus on teams and
reading

Support spoke

Term of
office

Ongoing

06.12.2020

5.12.2024

16.09.2021

15.09.2025

08.07.2022

07.07.2026

20.09.2020
19.09.2024

16.09.2021

15.09.2025

24.11.2022

23.11.2026

19.09.2023

18.09.2027

Date resigned



Esmee Boyall

Brian Zulu

Gareth Lapworth

Kate Groocock

Michael
Winterton

Staff

Parent

Community

Parent

Staff

Bosworth Academy Governor Information 2023-24

19.09.2023 Staff election Experience spoke
19.09.2023 Parent election Leadership spoke-
Health & Safety
Historic (left within last 12 months)

24.11.2022 GB/Board Experience spoke
(including equality and
diversity) and finance

09.12.2019 Parental election Quality of Education

05.07.2018 Staff election Careers

19.09.2023

18.09.2027

19.09.2023

18.09.2027

24.11.2022

23.11.2026

09.12.2019

08.12.2023

08.07.2022

07.07.2026

06.10.2023

22.06.2023

21.09.2023



