Bosworth Academy Governor Information 2023-24

Name	Position	Date Appointed	Appointed by	Areas of responsibility	Term of office	Date resigned
Simon Brown	Headteacher	01.09.2020	Ex-officio by virtue of office as Headteacher	Headteacher	Ongoing	
Colin Crane	Community	06.12.2020	GB/Board	Safeguarding/support spoke	06.12.2020 - 5.12.2024	
Emma Hollis Brown	Community/Chair	16.09.2021	GB/Board	Learning	16.09.2021 - 15.09.2025	
Balbir Singh Ram	Parent	05.07.2018	Parental election	Leadership spoke- focus on student and staff wellbeing	08.07.2022 - 07.07.2026	
Rosalind Goldson	Community/Vice Chair	20.09.2020	GB/Board	SEND/support spoke	20.09.2020 19.09.2024	
Sadia Soni	Community	16.09.2021	GB/Board	Support spoke- pupil premium and reading	16.09.2021 - 15.09.2025	
Peter Crowe	Community	24.11.2022	GB/Board	Leadership spoke- focus on teams and reading	24.11.2022 - 23.11.2026	
Jane Manning	Staff	19.09.2023	Staff election	Support spoke	19.09.2023 - 18.09.2027	

Bosworth Academy Governor Information 2023-24

Esmee Boyall	Staff	19.09.2023	Staff election	Experience spoke	19.09.2023 - 18.09.2027	
Brian Zulu	Parent	19.09.2023	Parent election	Leadership spoke- Health & Safety	19.09.2023 - 18.09.2027	
		His	storic (left within last 1	12 months)		
Gareth Lapworth	Community	24.11.2022	GB/Board	Experience spoke (including equality and diversity) and finance	24.11.2022 - 23.11.2026	06.10.2023
Kate Groocock	Parent	09.12.2019	Parental election	Quality of Education	09.12.2019 - 08.12.2023	22.06.2023
Michael Winterton	Staff	05.07.2018	Staff election	Careers	08.07.2022 - 07.07.2026	21.09.2023